Women's artistic gymnastics

e Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. LUX 358 MarochiValentina
2. LUX 359 PetryJanice

3. NOR 368 Rosseland Mille Synnoeve *
NOR 369 Solli Ameli Mari
5. NOR 367 Hagerup Lilja

% Balance Beam

NOC BIB Competitor

#

. POL 372 Razumouskaya Sofiya
POL 370 Dobrzanska Gracja
POL 371 Kupkova Alicja

SUI 388 Savo Francesca Clarissa

SUl 387 Azhan Lyris

o U A WNH

SUlI 389 Schumacher Lia

Pause 1

# NOC BIB Competitor

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.
Starting lists

Subdivision 1/4
Rotation 1/5

@ Uneven Bars

NOC BIB Competitor
1. MKD 366 Zdravkovska Mila
2. MKD 364 Gugovska Nina

3. GEO 332 Pataridze Mariami
GEO 330 Guvalia Lizi
5. GEO 331 Jvania Maria

#

NOC BIB Competitor
SVK 379 Ostrihonova Nela

SVK 378 Murinova Lilly
SVK 380 Piliarova Lucia

GRE 336 Hovsepyan Aimilia
GRE 337 Soulele Michaela

o U~ WNH

GRE 338 Tsaroucha Antonia



‘Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor

% Balance Beam

#*

NOC
MKD
MKD

MKD
GEO
GEO

oW pwN R

. GEO

Pause 1

# NOC

. SVK
SVK

SVK

GRE
GRE

O U A WNH

GRE

BIB
366
364
365
332
330
331

Competitor
Zdravkovska Mila
Gugovska Nina
Treneska Elena
Pataridze Mariami
Gvalia Lizi

Jvania Maria

Competitor

Ostrihonova Nela
Murinova Lilly
Piliarova Lucia
Hovsepyan Aimilia
Soulele Michaela

Tsaroucha Antonia

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 1/4
Rotation 2/5

@ Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB
1. Lux 359
2. LUX 358
3. LUX 357
4. NOR 368
5. NOR 369
6. NOR 367
AN
\ / Floor
# NOC BIB
1. poL 371
2. POL 372
3. POL 370
4. sSul 388
5. sul 387
6. sSul 389

Competitor

Petry Janice

Marochi Valentina
Kopczynski Zofia Kalina
Rosseland Mille Synnoeve
Solli Ameli Mari

Hagerup Lilja

Competitor

Kupkova Alicja
Razumouskaya Sofiya
Dobrzanska Gracja
Savo Francesca Clarissa
Azhan Lyris

Schumacher Lia

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

NOC BIB Competitor

3#*

SVK 379 Ostrihonova Nela

SVK 378 Murinova Lilly .
SVK 380 Piliarova Lucia *

GRE 338 Tsaroucha Antonia
GRE 337 Soulele Michaela

o A WNH

GRE 336 Hovsepyan Aimilia

% Balance Beam

NOC BIB Competitor
LUX 359 Petry Janice
LUX 358 Marochi Valentina

NOR 368 Rosseland Mille Synnoeve

#
1.
2.
3. LUX 357 Kopczynski Zofia Kalina
4.
5. NOR 367 Hagerup Lilja

6.

NOR 369 Solli Ameli Mari

Pause 1

#*

NOC BIB Competitor

POL 371 Kupkova Alicja

POL 372 Razumouskaya Sofiya
POL 370 Dobrzanska Gracja

SUlI 388 Savo Francesca Clarissa

SUl 387 Azhan Lyris

o U A~ WNH

SUl 389 Schumacher Lia

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.
Starting lists

Subdivision 1/4
Rotation 3/5

@ Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor

Q Floor

NOC BIB Competitor

#

MKD 366 Zdravkovska Mila

MKD 364 Gugovska Nina
MKD 365 Treneska Elena

GEO 332 Pataridze Mariami
. GEO 330 Gvalia Lizi

o U A~ WN K

GEO 331 )vania Maria

GymScoring | Make scoring easy! Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. POL 371 Kupkova Alicja

2. POL 370 Dobrzanska Gracja

3. POL 372 Razumouskaya Sofiya
4. sSuUl 389 Schumacher Lia

5. SUl 387 Azhan Lyris

6. SUl 388 Savo Francesca Clarissa

% Balance Beam

# NOC BIB Competitor

Pause 1

# NOC BIB Competitor

. MKD 366 Zdravkovska Mila
MKD 364 Gugovska Nina
MKD 365 Treneska Elena

GEO 332 Pataridze Mariami

GEO 330 Gvalia Lizi

o A WNH

GEO 331 Jvania Maria

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

*

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 1/4

Rotation 4/5

@ Uneven Bars

#
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

NOC

SVK
SVK
SVK
GRE
GRE
GRE

N

BIB
379
378
380
336

338

\\,2 Floor

#

1
2
3
4
5
6

NOC

LUX
LUX
LUX
NOR
NOR
NOR

BIB
359
357
358
369
368
367

Competitor
Ostrihonova Nela
Murinova Lilly
Piliarova Lucia
Hovsepyan Aimilia
Soulele Michaela

Tsaroucha Antonia

Competitor

Petry Janice

Kopczynski Zofia Kalina
Marochi Valentina

Solli Ameli Mari
Rosseland Mille Synnoeve

Hagerup Lilja

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

3#*

NOC
MKD

MKD

MKD

GEO
GEO

o A WNH

GEO

BIB
366
364
365
332
330
331

Competitor
Zdravkovska Mila
Gugovska Nina *
Treneska Elena
Pataridze Mariami
Guvalia Lizi

Jvania Maria *

% Balance Beam

#

NOC
SVK

SVK

SVK

GRE
GRE

o Uk~ WN K

GRE

BIB
380
379
378
337
338
336

Pause 1

# NOC

LUX

LUX

LUX

NOR
NOR

_Oim:hWNH

NOR

Competitor
Piliarova Lucia
Ostrihonova Nela
Murinova Lilly
Soulele Michaela
Tsaroucha Antonia

Hovsepyan Aimilia

Competitor

Petry Janice

Kopczynski Zofia Kalina
Marochi Valentina

Solli Ameli Mari
Rosseland Mille Synnoeve

Hagerup Lilja

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.
Starting lists

Subdivision 1/4
Rotation 5/5

@ Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor

. POL 370 Dobrzanska Gracja

. POL 372 Razumouskaya Sofiya
POL 371 Kupkova Alicja

SUlI 388 Savo Francesca Clarissa

1
2
3
4
5. SUl 387 Azhan Lyris
6

. SUl 389 Schumacher Lia

Q Floor

# NOC BIB Competitor

GymScoring | Make scoring easy! Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

3#*

NOC
AZE

AZE

AZE

ESP
ESP

o A WNH

ESP

BIB
304
303
305
386
385
384

Competitor
Majidzade Aynaz
Aliyeva Albina
Mammadzade Leyla
Valeros Victoria
Gutierrez Lucia

Comallonga Maria

% Balance Beam

#

NOC
TUR

TUR

TUR

CRO
CRO

o Uk~ WN K

CRO

Pause 1

# NOC

. GBR
GBR

GBR
IRL

o A WNH

. IRL

BIB
391
392
390
312
314
313

396
398
397
346
345

Competitor
Kalekoyluoglu Inci
Karabalik Irem
Akan Yasam Sugra
Chen Elena
Gasparin Mia

Duric Nera

Competitor

Finc Helena Zofia
Johnson Jenitha
Holmes Lexi
Volkoff Estella

Hickey Roisin

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

*

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/4
Rotation 1/5

Starting lists

@ Uneven Bars

NOC
ISL
ISL

GER

#

1.

2.

3. IsL
4.

5. GER
6.

GER

N

BIB
342
344
343
333
334

\\,2 Floor

#

NOC
NED

NED

NED

DEN
. DEN

o U A~ WN K

DEN

BIB
362
363
361
322
323
321

Competitor
Holmarsdottir Kolbrun Eva
Thorisdottir Sigurros Asta
Petursdottir Rakel Sara
Funk Aliya Jolie

Mayr Madita

Ozgul Yonca

Competitor
Kaan Sara
Roeleveld Lola
Bon Riva

Ilversen Laura
Sorensen Andrea

Aagaard Josefine

GymScoring | Make scoring easy! Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. GBR 396 Finc Helena Zofia
2. GBR 398 Johnson Jenitha *
3. GBR 397 Holmes Lexi *
4. IRL 346 Volkoff Estella

5. IRL 345 Hickey Roisin

% Balance Beam

NOC BIB Competitor
ISL 342 Holmarsdottir Kolbrun Eva
ISL 343 Petursdottir Rakel Sara

GER 335 Ozgul Yonca

#
1.
2.
3. ISL 344 Thorisdottir Sigurros Asta
4.
5. GER 333 Funk Aliya Jolie

6.

GER 334 Mayr Madita

Pause 1

#*

NOC BIB Competitor

NED 362 Kaan Sara

NED 363 Roeleveld Lola

NED 361 Bon Riva

DEN 322 |Iversen Laura

DEN 323 Sorensen Andrea

o v prwN PR

. DEN 321 Aagaard Josefine

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/4
Rotation 2/5

()

NOC BIB
AZE 303

3#*

AZE 304

AZE 305

ESP 385
ESP 384
ESP 386

o U A WNH

N

\\,2 Floor

NOC BIB

#

TUR 390

TUR 392

TUR 391

CRO 313
. CRO 314

o U A~ WN K

CRO 312

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Uneven Bars

Competitor
Aliyeva Albina
Majidzade Aynaz
Mammadzade Leyla
Gutierrez Lucia
Comallonga Maria

Valeros Victoria

Competitor
Akan Yasam Sugra
Karabalik Irem
Kalekoyluoglu Inci
Duric Nera
Gasparin Mia

Chen Elena

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

NOC BIB
NED 362

3#*

NED 361

NED 363

DEN 322
DEN 321

o A WNH

DEN 323

Competitor
Kaan Sara

Bon Riva
Roeleveld Lola
lversen Laura
Aagaard Josefine

Sorensen Andrea

% Balance Beam

#

NOC BIB
AZE 305

AZE 303

AZE 304

ESP 386
ESP 384

o Uk~ WN K

ESP 385

Pause 1

# NOC BIB

. TUR 390
TUR 392

. TUR 391
CRO 313
CRO 314

o U h WNH

CRO 312

Competitor
Mammadzade Leyla
Aliyeva Albina
Majidzade Aynaz
Valeros Victoria
Comallonga Maria

Gutierrez Lucia

Competitor

Akan Yasam Sugra
Karabalik Irem
Kalekoyluoglu Inci
Duric Nera
Gasparin Mia

Chen Elena

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/4
Rotation 3/5

()

# NOC BIB
1. GBR 398
2. GBR 397
3. GBR 396
4. IRL 345
5. IRL 346
Q Floor
# NOC BIB
1. s 342
2. ISL 343
3. ISL 344
4. GER 333
5. GER 335
6. GER 334

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Uneven Bars

Competitor
Johnson Jenitha
Holmes Lexi

Finc Helena Zofia
Hickey Roisin
Volkoff Estella

Competitor
Holmarsdottir Kolbrun Eva
Petursdottir Rakel Sara
Thorisdottir Sigurros Asta
Funk Aliya Jolie

Ozgul Yonca

Mayr Madita

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

NOC BIB Competitor

3#*

TUR 390 Akan Yasam Sugra
TUR 391 Kalekoyluoglu Inci

TUR 392 Karabalik Irem

CRO 312 Chen Elena
CRO 314 Gasparin Mia

o A WNH

CRO 313 Duric Nera

% Balance Beam

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. GBR 397 Holmes Lexi

2. GBR 396 Finc Helena Zofia
3. GBR 398 Johnson Jenitha
4. IRL 346 Volkoff Estella
5. IRL 345 Hickey Roisin

Pause 1

# NOC BIB Competitor

*

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/4
Rotation 4/5

Starting lists

@ Uneven Bars

3#*

NOC
NED

NED

NED

DEN
DEN

o U A WNH

DEN

N

BIB
363
362
361
321
322
323

\\,2 Floor

#

NOC
AZE

AZE

AZE

ESP
. ESP

o U A~ WN K

ESP

BIB
303
305
304
385
386
384

Competitor
Roeleveld Lola
Kaan Sara

Bon Riva
Aagaard Josefine
Iversen Laura

Sorensen Andrea

Competitor
Aliyeva Albina
Mammadzade Leyla
Majidzade Aynaz
Gutierrez Lucia
Valeros Victoria

Comallonga Maria

1. ISL 342 Holmarsdottir Kolbrun Eva
2. ISL 343 Petursdottir Rakel Sara

3. ISL 344 Thorisdottir Sigurros Asta
4. GER 333 Funk Aliya Jolie

5. GER 335 Ozgul Yonca

6. GER 334 Mayr Madita

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

# NOC BIB

. ISL 342
. ISL 343
ISL 344

333

GER

1
2
3
4
5. GER 335
6. GER 334

Competitor

Holmarsdottir Kolbrun Eva
Petursdottir Rakel Sara *
Thorisdottir Sigurros Asta *
Funk Aliya Jolie

Ozgul Yonca

Mayr Madita *

% Balance Beam

#

NOC BIB

NED 362

NED 361

363

NED

DEN 321

DEN 322

o Uk~ WN K

DEN 323

Pause 1

#*

NOC BIB

AZE 303

AZE 305

AZE 304

ESP 385

ESP 386

o U A WNH

ESP 384

Competitor
Kaan Sara

Bon Riva
Roeleveld Lola
Aagaard Josefine
lversen Laura

Sorensen Andrea

Competitor

Aliyeva Albina
Mammadzade Leyla
Majidzade Aynaz
Gutierrez Lucia
Valeros Victoria

Comallonga Maria

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/4
Rotation 5/5

()

# NOC BIB
1. TUR 391
2. TUR 392
3. TUR 390
4. CRO 313
5. CRO 312
6. CRO 314
Q Floor
# NOC BIB
1. GBR 396
2. GBR 398
3. GBR 397
4. IRL 345
5. IRL 346

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Uneven Bars

Competitor
Kalekoyluoglu Inci
Karabalik Irem
Akan Yasam Sugra
Duric Nera

Chen Elena

Gasparin Mia

Competitor
Finc Helena Zofia
Johnson Jenitha
Holmes Lexi
Hickey Roisin
Volkoff Estella

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

NOC BIB Competitor

3#*

CZE 319 Slezakova Agata

CZE 320 Steinhauserova Julie
CZE 318 Kubosna Veronika

FIN 325 Pelttari Nelli Helmi Peppiina
FIN 326 Renko Oona Elina

o U A WNH

FIN 324 Kuusela Klaara Marjatta

% Balance Beam

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. LAT 356 Ponomarjova Viktorija
2. MLT 360 St.john Sophie

3. POR 373 Emidio Nuria

4. POR 374 Oliveira Ema

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 3/4
Rotation 1/4

@ Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. UKR 395 Lev Anastasiia

2. UKR 394 Kovalova Bohdana
3. UKR 393 Hrudetska Kristina
4. ISR 349 Zaidman Navy Nizan
5. ISR 348 Shmuely Ophir

6. ISR 347 Shamay Sivan
Q Floor

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. KOS 353 Berisha Rea

2. KOS 354 HotiBora

3. KOS 355 Pllana Sara

4. ROU 377 Tudor Aniela

5. ROU 376 lordache Iris

6. ROU 375 Blanaru Alexia

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

NOC BIB Competitor

3#*

KOS 353 Berisha Rea

KOS 354 Hoti Bora

KOS 355 Pllana Sara

ROU 376 lordache Iris
ROU 377 Tudor Aniela *

o u A WNH

ROU 375 Blanaru Alexia *

% Balance Beam

NOC BIB Competitor

#

UKR 395 Lev Anastasiia

UKR 394 Kovalova Bohdana

UKR 393 Hrudetska Kristina

ISR 347 Shamay Sivan
ISR 348 Shmuely Ophir

o U A~ WN R

ISR 349 Zaidman Navy Nizan

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 3/4
Rotation 2/4

Starting lists

@ Uneven Bars

# NOC
1. cze
2. CzE
3. CzE
4. FIN
5. FIN
6. FIN

1

2. LAT
3. POR
4. POR

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

BIB
320
319

BIB
360
356
373
374

Competitor
Steinhauserova Julie
Slezakova Agata

Kubosna Veronika

Pelttari Nelli Helmi Peppiina
Kuusela Klaara Marjatta

Renko Oona Elina

Competitor

St.john Sophie
Ponomarjova Viktorija
Emidio Nuria

Oliveira Ema

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

e Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. LAT 356 Ponomarjova Viktorija

2. MLT 360 St.john Sophie *
3. POR 374 Oliveira Ema *
4. POR 373 Emidio Nuria *

% Balance Beam

NOC

#*

BIB Competitor

CZE 320

Steinhauserova Julie

CZE 319 Slezakova Agata

CZE 318 Kubosna Veronika

FIN 324 Kuusela Klaara Marjatta

FIN 326 Renko Oona Elina

o U~ WNH

FIN 325 Pelttari Nelli Helmi Peppiina

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 3/4
Rotation 3/4

Starting lists

i
Y'Y Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB
1. KOs 353
2. KOS 354
3. KOS 355
4. ROU 375
5. ROU 376
6. ROU 377
N
N\ Z Floor
# NOC BIB
1. UKR 394
2. UKR 393
3. UKR 395
4. ISR 348
5. ISR 347
6. ISR 349

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Competitor
Berisha Rea
Hoti Bora
Pllana Sara
Blanaru Alexia
lordache Iris

Tudor Aniela

Competitor
Kovalova Bohdana
Hrudetska Kristina
Lev Anastasiia
Shmuely Ophir
Shamay Sivan

Zaidman Navy Nizan

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

Vault

(eL)

NOC BIB
UKR 393

3#*

UKR 394

UKR 395

ISR 349
ISR 348

o A WNH

ISR 347

Competitor
Hrudetska Kristina
Kovalova Bohdana
Lev Anastasiia
Zaidman Navy Nizan
Shmuely Ophir

Shamay Sivan

% Balance Beam

#

NOC BIB
KOS 353

KOS 354

KOS 355

ROU 375
ROU 377

o Uk~ WN R

ROU 376

Competitor
Berisha Rea
Hoti Bora
Pllana Sara
Blanaru Alexia
Tudor Aniela

lordache lIris

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

*

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 3/4
Rotation 4/4

Starting lists

@ Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB
1. MLT 360
2. LAT 356
3. POR 374
4. POR 373

Q Floor
# NOC BIB
1. cze 319
2. CzZE 320
3. CzE 318
4. FIN 326
5. FIN 324
6. FIN 325

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Competitor

St.john Sophie
Ponomarjova Viktorija
Oliveira Ema

Emidio Nuria

Competitor
Slezakova Agata
Steinhauserova Julie
Kubosna Veronika
Renko Oona Elina
Kuusela Klaara Marjatta

Pelttari Nelli Helmi Peppiina

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

NOC BIB Competitor

3#*

HUN 341 Takacs Boglarka
HUN 340 Kovacs Regina

HUN 339 Hurkecz Mira

AUT 301 Richter Helene
AUT 302 Strigl Maria Katharina

o A WNH

AUT 300 Gschliesser Leonie

% Balance Beam

NOC BIB Competitor

. ITA 352 Santinato Giulia
. ITA 350 Bianchi Sofia
ITA 351 Proietti Mia

CYP 316 Kassianou Anna Maria

1
2
3
4
5. CYP 315 Kalyva Georgia loanna
6

. CYP 317 Theodoulou Phivie

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 4/4
Rotation 1/4

Starting lists

@ Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB
1. FRA 329
2. FRA 327
3. FRA 328
4.
5.
6.

SLO 383

SLO 382

SLO 381
Q Floor
# NOC BIB
1. BEL 307
2. BEL 306
3. BEL 308
4. BUL 309
5. BUL 311
6. BUL 310

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Competitor
Prat Maiana
Chassat Lola
Colas Elena
Stare Ajda
Ota Aja

Akrapovic Ema

Competitor

De Wilde Mie

Caufriez Zelia

Galand Camille
Balkandzhieva Valentina
Nacheva Tsvetomira

Krasteva Kristin

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. BEL 306 Caufriez Zelia

2. BEL 307 De Wilde Mie

3. BEL 308 Galand Camille

4. BUL 309 Balkandzhieva Valentina
5. BUL 311 Nacheva Tsvetomira

6. BUL 310 Krasteva Kristin

% Balance Beam

NOC
. FRA 329

BIB Competitor

Prat Maiana
. FRA 327 Chassat Lola

FRA 328 Colas Elena

SLO 383
. SLO 382

Stare Ajda

1
2
3
4
5 Ota Aja
6. SLO 381 Akrapovic Ema

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 4/4
Rotation 2/4

()

3#*

o U A WNH

NOC
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT

BIB
341
340
339
302
300
301

Q Floor

#

1
2
3
4
5
6

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

NOC
ITA
ITA
ITA
CYp
CYP
CYp

BIB
350
352
351
315
316

Starting lists

Uneven Bars

Competitor
Takacs Boglarka
Kovacs Regina
Hurkecz Mira

Strigl Maria Katharina
Gschliesser Leonie

Richter Helene

Competitor

Bianchi Sofia
Santinato Giulia
Proietti Mia

Kalyva Georgia loanna
Kassianou Anna Maria

Theodoulou Phivie

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor

. ITA 350 Bianchi Sofia

. ITA 352 Santinato Giulia
ITA 351 Proietti Mia

CYP 315 Kalyva Georgia loanna

1
2
3
4
5. CYP 316 Kassianou Anna Maria
6

. CYP 317 Theodoulou Phivie

% Balance Beam

NOC BIB Competitor

#

HUN 341 Takacs Boglarka
HUN 339 Hurkecz Mira

HUN 340 Kovacs Regina

AUT 302 Strigl Maria Katharina
AUT 300 Gschliesser Leonie

o Uk~ WN K

AUT 301 Richter Helene

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 4/4
Rotation 3/4

Starting lists

@ Uneven Bars

# NOC BIB
1. BEL 308
2. BEL 307
3. BEL 306
4.
5.
6.

BUL 311

BUL 310

BUL 309
Q Floor
# NOC BIB
1. FRA 329
2. FRA 327
3. FRA 328
4. sSLO 383
5. SLO 382
6. SLO 381

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Competitor
Galand Camille

De Wilde Mie
Caufriez Zelia
Nacheva Tsvetomira
Krasteva Kristin

Balkandzhieva Valentina

Competitor
Prat Maiana
Chassat Lola
Colas Elena
Stare Ajda
Ota Aja

Akrapovic Ema

Osijek, Croatia



Women's artistic gymnastics

6 Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. FRA 329 PratMaiana *
2. FRA 328 Colas Elena *
3. FRA 327 Chassat Lola *
4, SLO 382 OtaAja

5. SLO 381 Akrapovic Ema

6. SLO 383 Stare Ajda *

% Balance Beam

# NOC BIB Competitor
. BEL 307 De Wilde Mie
. BEL 306 Caufriez Zelia
BEL 308 Galand Camille

1
2
3
4. BUL 309 Balkandzhieva Valentina
5. BUL 310 Krasteva Kristin

6.

BUL 311 Nacheva Tsvetomira

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 4/4
Rotation 4/4

Starting lists

@ Uneven Bars

NOC BIB
ITA 352
ITA 350

CYp 315

#

1.

2.

3. ITA 351
4.

5. cCyp 316
6.

CYp 317

Q Floor

NOC BIB

#

HUN 341

HUN 340

HUN 339

AUT 301
« AUT 302

o U A~ WN K

AUT 300

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Competitor
Santinato Giulia
Bianchi Sofia

Proietti Mia

Kalyva Georgia loanna
Kassianou Anna Maria

Theodoulou Phivie

Competitor
Takacs Boglarka
Kovacs Regina
Hurkecz Mira

Richter Helene

Strigl Maria Katharina

Gschliesser Leonie

Osijek, Croatia



EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

‘Women's artistic gymnastics Starting lists
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